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No 60 HAYWARD Mark (Rg=11)

Pass 13 1:49.340

Pass 24 3:16.805 1 1:27.465 *

Pass 35 4:44.417 2 1:27.612

Pass 51 6:14.082 3 1:29.665

Pass 65 7:40.871 4 1:26.789 *

Pass 76 9:08.391 5 1:27.520

Pass 90 10:37.557 6 1:29.166

Pass 103 12:05.522 7 1:27.965

Pass 112 13:34.035 8 1:28.513

Pass 122 15:02.788 9 1:28.753

Pass 134 16:36.202 10 1:33.414

Pass 143 18:06.654 11 1:30.452

Pass 152 19:39.338 12 1:32.684

No 61 ARIZTEGUI Bernard (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:18.508

Pass 17 2:33.196 1 1:14.688 *

Pass 28 3:50.638 2 1:17.442

Pass 41 5:05.788 3 1:15.150

Pass 53 6:20.883 4 1:15.095

Pass 63 7:35.513 5 1:14.630 *

Pass 74 8:47.403 6 1:11.890 *

Pass 85 10:00.121 7 1:12.718

Pass 96 11:15.299 8 1:15.178

No 62 ILIFFE Richard (Rg=2)

Pass 10 1:28.719

Pass 20 2:41.742 1 1:13.023 *

Pass 30 3:51.873 2 1:10.131 **

Pass 40 5:00.907 3 1:09.034 *

Pass 49 6:09.385 4 1:08.478 *

Pass 59 7:16.417 5 1:07.032 *

Pass 70 8:22.578 6 1:06.161 *

Pass 81 9:28.964 7 1:06.386

Pass 89 10:36.159 8 1:07.195

Pass 99 11:42.691 9 1:06.532

Pass 107 12:57.167 10 1:14.476

Pass 116 14:05.184 11 1:08.017

Pass 123 15:13.024 12 1:07.840

Pass 130 16:19.434 13 1:06.410

Pass 139 17:24.764 14 1:05.330 *

Pass 148 18:30.681 15 1:05.917

Pass 153 19:50.639 16 1:19.958

No 63 BESSADE Paul Emile (Rg=7)

Pass 3 1:11.761

Pass 14 2:26.003 1 1:14.242 **

Pass 25 3:39.022 2 1:13.019 *

Pass 38 4:52.896 3 1:13.874

Pass 48 6:04.504 4 1:11.608 *

Pass 60 7:16.616 5 1:12.112

Pass 72 8:29.565 6 1:12.949

Pass 83 9:41.865 7 1:12.300

Pass 93 10:53.094 8 1:11.229 *

Pass 102 12:05.494 9 1:12.400

Pass 111 13:18.566 10 1:13.072

Pass 118 14:31.109 11 1:12.543

Pass 127 15:43.233 12 1:12.124

Pass 135 16:56.152 13 1:12.919

Pass 144 18:08.883 14 1:12.731

Pass 150 19:23.055 15 1:14.172

Pass 157 20:36.309 16 1:13.254

No 64 THORNTON Tom (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:16.334

Pass 16 2:28.739 1 1:12.405 **

Pass 27 3:40.203 2 1:11.464 **

Pass 36 4:48.051 3 1:07.848 **

Pass 46 5:55.908 4 1:07.857

Pass 57 7:01.582 5 1:05.674 *

Pass 68 8:09.724 6 1:08.142

Pass 77 9:19.201 7 1:09.477

Pass 87 10:28.920 8 1:09.719

Pass 97 11:39.426 9 1:10.506

Pass 108 12:58.355 10 1:18.929

Pass 117 14:06.496 11 1:08.141

Pass 125 15:15.102 12 1:08.606

Pass 133 16:32.082 13 1:16.980

Pass 142 17:41.850 14 1:09.768

Pass 149 18:57.824 15 1:15.974

Pass 156 20:05.420 16 1:07.596

No 65 BESSADE Samuel (Rg=10)

Pass 8 1:26.611

Pass 21 2:48.799 1 1:22.188 *

Pass 33 4:09.542 2 1:20.743 *

Pass 44 5:27.872 3 1:18.330 *

Pass 55 6:45.248 4 1:17.376 *

Pass 66 8:01.264 5 1:16.016 *
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No 65 BESSADE Samuel (Rg=10)

Pass 79 9:22.418 6 1:21.154

Pass 92 10:43.146 7 1:20.728

Pass 101 12:01.196 8 1:18.050

Pass 110 13:16.985 9 1:15.789 *

Pass 120 14:36.285 10 1:19.300

Pass 129 15:51.912 11 1:15.627 *

Pass 138 17:07.083 12 1:15.171 *

Pass 147 18:21.763 13 1:14.680 *

Pass 155 19:58.761 14 1:36.998

No 68 KELLEWAY Simon (Rg=3)

Pass 9 1:27.799

Pass 19 2:40.757 1 1:12.958 *

Pass 29 3:51.011 2 1:10.254 **

Pass 39 4:56.599 3 1:05.588 **

Pass 50 6:13.087 4 1:16.488

Pass 61 7:19.066 5 1:05.979

Pass 71 8:27.324 6 1:08.258

Pass 82 9:33.369 7 1:06.045

No 69 BOULEAU Philippe (Rg=6)

Pass 5 1:15.485

Pass 18 2:33.466 1 1:17.981 *

Pass 31 3:52.651 2 1:19.185

Pass 42 5:05.893 3 1:13.242 *

Pass 54 6:21.705 4 1:15.812

Pass 64 7:37.474 5 1:15.769

Pass 75 8:47.977 6 1:10.503 *

Pass 86 10:01.813 7 1:13.836

Pass 95 11:15.258 8 1:13.445

Pass 104 12:25.671 9 1:10.413 *

Pass 113 13:47.544 10 1:21.873

Pass 121 14:59.589 11 1:12.045

Pass 131 16:20.133 12 1:20.544

Pass 140 17:37.036 13 1:16.903

No 70 EDNEY Peter (Rg=1)

Pass 12 1:38.763

Pass 22 2:51.071 1 1:12.308 **

Pass 32 4:01.903 2 1:10.832 *

Pass 43 5:07.585 3 1:05.682 *

Pass 52 6:15.969 4 1:08.384

Pass 62 7:32.315 5 1:16.346

Pass 73 8:37.719 6 1:05.404 **

Pass 84 9:42.315 7 1:04.596 *

Pass 94 10:54.520 8 1:12.205

Pass 105 12:26.859 9 1:32.339

Pass 114 14:03.094 10 1:36.235

Pass 126 15:39.100 11 1:36.006

Pass 136 17:03.856 12 1:24.756

Pass 145 18:18.449 13 1:14.593

Pass 151 19:39.009 14 1:20.560

No 71 BAKER Steve (Rg=9)

Pass 11 1:37.332

Pass 23 2:58.264 1 1:20.932 *

Pass 34 4:15.639 2 1:17.375 *

Pass 45 5:32.063 3 1:16.424 *

Pass 56 6:46.674 4 1:14.611 *

Pass 67 8:01.752 5 1:15.078

Pass 78 9:19.730 6 1:17.978

Pass 91 10:40.744 7 1:21.014

Pass 100 11:58.574 8 1:17.830

Pass 109 13:15.691 9 1:17.117

Pass 119 14:34.053 10 1:18.362

Pass 128 15:50.123 11 1:16.070

Pass 137 17:05.433 12 1:15.310

Pass 146 18:19.782 13 1:14.349 *

Pass 154 19:56.554 14 1:36.772

No 72 OTTEN Albert (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:12.546

Pass 15 2:26.653 1 1:14.107 **

Pass 26 3:39.687 2 1:13.034 *

Pass 37 4:50.792 3 1:11.105 *

Pass 47 5:58.868 4 1:08.076 *

Pass 58 7:06.988 5 1:08.120

Pass 69 8:14.727 6 1:07.739 *

Pass 80 9:22.495 7 1:07.768

Pass 88 10:32.854 8 1:10.359

Pass 98 11:40.896 9 1:08.042

Pass 106 12:56.345 10 1:15.449

Pass 115 14:03.874 11 1:07.529 *

Pass 124 15:14.069 12 1:10.195

Pass 132 16:26.926 13 1:12.857

Pass 141 17:41.220 14 1:14.294


